99.5%  Purity
Oxygen Generator
PSA
Nitrogen Generator
Carbon
Tower
Desiccant
Air Dryer

Includes pressure gauge
PED coded vessel
Food and beverage
Pharmaceutical - manufacturing and processing
PSA processes
Membrane processes
Breathable Air/Oxygen
Anywhere air purity is critical
23ACTIVATED CARBON TOWER
Product Specification
Ordering and Performance Data
Model Flow Rate m3/h Port Size Max Pressure bar (g) Max Temp.
°C
Activated Carbon
Amount (kg)
CT-120 120 3/4" 16 50 12
CT-250 250 1" 16 50 25
CT-375 375 1 ½ " 16 50 38
CT-500 500 1 ½ " 16 50 50
CT-750 750 2” 16 50 75
CT-1000 1.000 2” 16 50 100
CT-1500 1.500 2 ½” 16 50 150
CT-2000 2.000 3” 16 50 200
CT-2500 2.500 3” 16 50 250
Model Flow Rate m3/h Port Size Max Pressure bar (g) Max Temp.
°C
Activated Carbon
Amount (kg)